Releases - November 19, 2014

DOC# Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

204134
208421

176854
156565
238630
246800
198630
262363
262770
205084
236936
R06313

Shields
Schell
Smith
Hughes
Clark
Hisel
Ohara
Villarreal
Farthing
Miller
Hughes
Viars

Tracy
Susan
Jeremy
Dwayne
Roger
David
Patrick
Alicia
Ronald
Maurice
Ethan
Paul

L
Larayne

Adam

Edward
Francis

L

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From
KCIW Assessment
KCIW Assessment
Hart County Jail
Boyd County Jail
Perry County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory

Shelby County Jail
Webster County Jail

Dismas Charities, Portland
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



