DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
204134	Shields	Tracy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208421	Schell	Susan	Larayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176854	Smith	Jeremy		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Hart County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
156565	Hughes	Dwayne	Adam	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238630	Clark	Roger		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246800	Hisel	David	Edward	Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
198630	Ohara	Patrick	Francis	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
262363	Villarreal	Alicia		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262770	Farthing	Ronald	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205084	Miller	Maurice		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
236936	Hughes	Ethan		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
R06313	Viars	Paul	Α	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)